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179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 20817  100.00% 129.01-130 165 0.79% 4804 23.08% 16178 77.72%
178.01-179 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 20814 99.99% 128.01-129 188 0.90% 4992 23.98% 16013 76.92%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 9 0.04% 20811 99.97% 127.01-128 189 0.91% 5181 24.89% 15825 76.02%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 12 0.06% 20808 99.96% 126.01-127 199 0.96% 5380 25.84% 15636 75.11%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 16 0.08% 20805 99.94% 125.01-126 167 0.80% 5547 26.65% 15437 74.16%
174.01-175 8 0.04% 24 0.12% 20801 99.92% 124.01-125 216 1.04% 5763 27.68% 15270 73.35%
173.01-174 14 0.07% 38 0.18% 20793 99.88% 123.01-124 187 0.90% 5950 28.58% 15054 72.32%
172.01-173 1 0.05% 49 0.24% 20779 99.82% 122.01-123 185 0.89% 6135 29.47% 14867 71.42%
171.01-172 15 0.07% 64 0.31% 20768 99.76% 121.01-122 213 1.02% 6348 30.49% 14682 70.53%
170.01-171 23 0.1% 87 0.42% 20753 99.69% 120.01-121 177 0.85% 6525 31.34% 14469 69.51%
169.01- 170 19 0.09% 106 0.51% 20730 99.58% 119.01-120 193 0.93% 6718 32.27% 14292 68.66%
168.01 - 169 25 0.12% 131 0.63% 20711 99.49% 118.01-119 201 0.97% 6919 33.24% 14099 67.73%
167.01 - 168 37 0.18% 168 0.81% 20686 99.37% 117.01-118 193 0.93% 7112 34.16% 13898 66.76%
166.01 - 167 37 0.18% 205 0.98% 20649 99.19%  116.01-117 195 0.94% 7307 35.10% 13705 65.84%
165.01 - 166 40 0.19% 245 1.18% 20612 99.02% 115.01-116 187 0.90% 7494 36.00% 13510 64.90%
164.01 - 165 44 0.21% 289 1.39% 20572 98.82% 114.01-115 180 0.86% 7674 36.86% 13323 64.00%
163.01 - 164 60 0.29% 349 1.68% 20528 98.61% 113.01-114 187 0.90% 7861 37.76% 13143 63.14%
162.01- 163 48 0.23% 397 1.91% 20468 98.32% 112.01-113 180 0.86% 8041 38.63% 12956 62.24%
161.01 - 162 64 0.31% 461 2.21% 20420 98.09%  111.01-112 176 0.85% 8217 39.47% 12776 61.37%
160.01 - 161 63 0.30% 524 2.52% 20356 97.79% 110.01 - 111 217 1.04% 8434 40.51% 12600 60.53%
159.01 - 160 78 0.37% 602 2.89% 20293 97.48% 109.01-110 183 0.88% 8617 41.39% 12383 59.49%
158.01 - 159 69 0.33% 671 3.22% 20215 97.11% 108.01- 109 211 1.01% 8828 42.41% 12200 58.61%
157.01- 158 86 0.41% 757 3.64% 20146 96.78% 107.01-108 225 1.08% 9053 43.49% 11989 57.59%
156.01 - 157 79 0.38% 836 4.02% 20060 96.36% 106.01 - 107 210 1.01% 9263 44.50% 11764 56.51%
155.01 - 156 84 0.40% 920 4.42% 19981 95.98% 105.01- 106 178 0.86% 9441 45.35% 11554 55.50%
154.01 - 155 101 0.49% 1021 4.90% 19897 95.58% 104.01-105 203 0.98% 9644 46.33% 11376 54.65%
153.01 - 154 101 0.49% 1122 5.39% 19796 95.10% 103.01 - 104 209 1.00% 9853 47.33% 11173 53.67%
152.01-153 120 0.58% 1242 597% 19695 94.61% 102.01-103 182 0.87% 10035 48.21% 10964 52.67%
151.01 - 152 119 0.57% 1361 6.54% 19575 94.03% 101.01-102 177 0.85% 10212 49.06% 10782 51.79%
150.01 - 151 133 0.64% 1494 7.18% 19456 93.46% 100.01 - 101 194 0.93% 10406 49.99% 10605 50.94%
149.01 - 150 146 0.70% 1640 7.88% 19323 92.82%  99.01-100 193 0.93% 10599 50.92% 10411 50.01%
148.01 - 149 128 061% 1768 8.49% 19177 92.12% = 98.01-99 192 0.92% 10791 51.84% 10218 49.08%
147.01- 148 138 0.66% 1906 9.16% 19049 91.51%  97.01-98 199 0.96% 10990 52.79% 10026 48.16%
146.01 - 147 137 0.66% 2043 9.81% 18911 90.84%  96.01-97 177 0.85% 11167 53.64% 9827 47.21%

145.01 - 146 139 0.67% 2182 10.48% 18774 90.19%  95.01-96 159 0.76% 11326 54.41% 9650 46.36%
144.01 - 145 142 0.68% 2324 11.16% 18635 89.52%  94.01-95 212 1.02% 11538 55.43% 9491 45.59%
143.01 - 144 123 0.59% 2447 11.75% 18493 88.84%  93.01-94 178 0.86% 11716 56.28% 9279 44.57%
142.01- 143 134 0.64% 2581 12.40% 18370 88.25%  92.01-93 214 1.03% 11930 57.31% 9101 43.72%
141.01 - 142 178 0.86% 2759 13.25% 18236 87.60%  91.01-92 178 0.86% 12108 58.16% 8887 42.69%
140.01 - 141 161 0.77% 2920 14.03% 18058 86.75%  90.01-91 184 0.88% 12292 59.05% 8709 41.84%
139.01 - 140 150 0.72% 3070 14.75% 17897 85.97%  89.01-90 193 0.93% 12485 59.98% 8525 40.95%
138.01-139 175 0.84% 3245 15.59% 17747 85.25%  88.01-89 187 0.90% 12672 60.87% 8332 40.02%
137.01-138 178 0.86% 3423 16.44% 17572 84.41%  87.01-88 204 0.98% 12876 61.85% 8145 39.13%
136.01 - 137 182 0.87% 3605 17.32% 17394 83.56% @ 86.01-87 216 1.04% 13092 62.89% 7941 38.15%
135.01-136 166 0.80% 3771 18.12% 17212 82.68%  85.01-86 207 0.99% 13299 63.89% 7725 37.11%
134.01-135 164 0.79% 3935 18.90% 17046 81.88%  84.01-85 206 0.99% 13505 64.87% 7518 36.11%
133.01- 134 171 0.82% 4106 19.72% 16882 81.10%  83.01-84 198 0.95% 13703 65.83% 7312 35.13%
132.01-133 175 0.84% 4281 20.56% 16711 80.28%  82.01-83 179 0.86% 13882 66.69% 7114 34.17%
131.01-132 191 0.92% 4472 21.48% 16536 79.44%  81.01-82 180 0.86% 14062 67.55% 6935 33.31%
130.01 - 131 167 0.80% 4639 22.28% 16345 78.52%  80.01- 81 180 0.86% 14242 68.42% 6755 32.45%
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79.01-80 196 0.94% 14438 69.36% 6575 31.58%  29.01-30 32 0.15% 20577 98.85% 272 1.31%
78.01-79 191 0.92% 14629 70.27% 6379 30.64%  28.01-29 27 0.13% 20604 98.98% 240 1.15%
77.01-78 164 0.79% 14793 71.06% 6188 29.73%  27.01-28 26 0.12% 20630 99.10% 213 1.02%
76.01-77 193 0.93% 14986 71.99% 6024 28.94%  26.01-27 24 0.12% 20654 99.22% 187 0.90%
75.01-76 156 0.75% 15142 72.74% 5831 28.01%  25.01-26 20 0.10% 20674 99.31% 163 0.78%
74.01-75 215 1.03% 15357 73.77% 5675 27.26%  24.01-25 15 0.07% 20689 99.39% 143 0.69%
73.01-74 165 0.79% 15522 74.56% 5460 26.23%  23.01-24 14 0.07% 20703 99.45% 128 0.61%
72.01-73 178 0.86% 15700 75.42% 5295 25.44%  22.01-23 9 0.04% 20712 99.50% 114 0.55%
71.01-72 183 0.88% 15883 76.30% 5117 2458%  21.01-22 9 0.04% 20721 99.54% 105 0.50%
70.01-71 183 0.88% 16066 77.18% 4934 23.70%  20.01-21 10 0.05% 20731 99.59% 96 0.46%
69.01-70 182 0.87% 16248 78.05% 4751 22.82%  19.01-20 6 0.083% 20737 99.62% 86 0.41%
68.01 - 69 168 0.81% 16416 78.86% 4569 21.95%  18.01-19 7 0.03% 20744 99.65% 80 0.38%
67.01-68 174 0.84% 16590 79.69% 4401 21.14%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 20746 99.66% 73 0.35%
66.01-67 159 0.76% 16749 80.46% 4227 20.31%  16.01-17 12 0.06% 20758 99.72% 71 0.34%
65.01 - 66 162 0.78% 16911 81.24% 4068 19.54%  15.01-16 4 0.02% 20762 99.74% 59 0.28%
64.01 - 65 150 0.72% 17061 81.96% 3906 18.76%  14.01-15 5 0.02% 20767 99.76% 55 0.26%
63.01 - 64 146 0.70% 17207 82.66% 3756 18.04%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 20768 99.76% 50 0.24%
62.01-63 165 0.79% 17372 83.45% 3610 17.34%  12.01-13 3 0.01% 20771 99.78% 49 0.24%
61.01-62 131 0.63% 17503 84.08% 3445 16.55% 11.01-12 3 0.01% 20774 99.79% 46 0.22%
60.01-61 143 0.69% 17646 84.77% 3314 15.92%  10.01-11 3 0.01% 20777 99.81% 43 0.21%
59.01-60 145 0.70% 17791 85.46% 3171 15.23% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 20779 99.82% 40 0.19%
58.01-59 156 0.75% 17947 86.21% 3026 14.54% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 20780 99.82% 38 0.18%
57.01-58 142 0.68% 18089 86.90% 2870 13.79% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 20782 99.83% 37 0.18%
56.01 - 57 136 0.65% 18225 87.55% 2728 13.10% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 20784 99.84% 35 0.17%
55.01 - 56 153 0.73% 18378 88.28% 2592 12.45% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 20784 99.84% 33 0.16%
54.01-55 146 0.70% 18524 88.98% 2439 1.72% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 20784 99.84% 33 0.16%
53.01-54 116 0.56% 18640 89.54% 2293 11.02% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20784 99.84% 33 0.16%
52.01-53 133 0.64% 18773 90.18% 2177 10.46% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20784 99.84% 33 0.16%
51.01-52 17 0.56% 18890 90.74% 2044 9.82% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20784 99.84% 33 0.16%
50.01 - 51 119 0.57% 19009 91.31% 1927 9.26% 0.00-1 33 0.16% 20817  100.00% 33 0.16%
49.01-50 115 0.55% 19124 91.87% 1808 8.69% *LUFNZEE™
48.01-49 119 0.57% 19243 92.44% 1693 8.13%
47.01-48 104 0.50% 19347 92.94% 1574 7.56%
46.01-47 93 0.45% 19440 93.39% 1470 7.06%
45.01-46 87 0.42% 19527 93.80% 1377 6.61%
44.01-45 115 0.55% 19642 94.36% 1290 6.20%
43.01-44 99 0.48% 19741 94.83% 1175 5.64%
42.01-43 93 0.45% 19834 95.28% 1076 5.17%
41.01-42 79 0.38% 19913 95.66% 983 4.72%
40.01-41 76 0.37% 19989 96.02% 904 4.34%
39.01-40 73 0.35% 20062 96.37% 828 3.98%
38.01-39 72 0.35% 20134 96.72% 755 3.63%
37.01-38 74 0.36% 20208 97.07% 683 3.28%
36.01 - 37 48 0.23% 20256 97.31% 609 2.93%
35.01-36 70 0.34% 20326 97.64% 561 2.69%
34.01-35 56 0.27% 20382 97.91% 491 2.36%
33.01-34 50 0.24% 20432 98.15% 435 2.09%
32.01-33 50 0.24% 20482 98.39% 385 1.85%
31.01-32 37 0.18% 20519 98.57% 335 1.61%

30.01- 31 26 0.12% 20545 98.69% 298 1.43%



